LAXCO INDUSTRIAL SYSTEMS
Manufacturing & Assembly SolutionsManufacturing & Assembly Solutions
Quality Control Inspection SolutionsQuality Control Inspection Solutions
Version 3.0
Feature Description Benefit
3D Visualization True stereoscopic view with depth
perception
Accurate alignment, handling, and defect

• All illuminations symultaneously on
(DF, DI, REFL, TRANS)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
LMS-Z140-TS1 Trinocular Head, Low Profile LED
Stand, Transmitted/Reflected
LAXCO LMS-Z100 SERIES STEREO ZOOM MICROSCOPE
Stereo microscopes ideal for manufacturing, assembly,
inspection, and quality control
Standard (LMS-Z164-TS1)
Unique Features
Viewing Head:
• Binoc/Trinocular viewing head with
45° angle
• Interpupillary adjustment 54mm to
76mm
• Diopter adjustment
Configured Illumination Modes:
• Transmitted illumination only
• Reflected illumination only
• Discopic illumination only
• Darkfield illumination only
• Reflected and Transmitted
illumination
• All illuminations symultaneously on
(DF, DI, REFL, TRANS)
Focusing:
• 100mm working distance
• 40mm height adjustment on
focusing mechanism
• Coarse focus adjustement
Optical System:
• 10X WF eyepieces
• Continuous zoom control
• 0.7X - 4.5X objective
• Zoom ratio 1 : 6.4
Illumination:
• LED ring in transmitted light provides
homogeneous light distribution
• LED incident illumination
• Eco friendly energy efficient LED
illumination
• Membrane switch controls
• LED light indicator on membrane
switch identifies which lighting tech-
nique is turned on
Stand:
• Low profile plain stage with clips
• Track stand
• Compact design
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
LMS-Z164-TS1
45º Inclined Binocular Head, Interpu-
pillary Range 54mm - 76mm, Coarse
Focus, 7X - 45X mag, Low Profile LED
Stand, Transmited/Reflected Illumi-
nation
LAXCO LMS-Z100 SERIES STEREO ZOOM MICROSCOPE
Stereo microscopes ideal for manufacturing, assembly,
inspection, and quality control
LAXCO LMS-Z200 SERIES STEREO ZOOM MICROSCOPE
Stereo microscopes ideal for manufacturing, assembly,
inspection, and quality control when higher resolution is needed and/or
documentation and analysis are required
Premere (LMS-Z230-T40)
• Binocular/Trinocular
• Diopter adjustment
•  Interpupillary adjustment (54mm -
76mm)
• Greenough optical design
• 100mm working distance
• 10X WF eyepieces
• Zoom ratio 1 : 6.4
•  0.7X - 4.5X objective
• Large Low Profile Lighted base
• Dual GooseNeck LED
• Super Low Profile Transmitted Light
Unique Features
Premere (LMS-Z230-B200)
Unique Features
• Binocular/Trinocular
• Diopter adjustment
•  Interpupillary adjustment (54mm - 76mm)
• Greenough optical design
• 100mm working distance
• 10X WF eyepieces
• Zoom ratio 1 : 6.4
•  0.7X - 4.5X objective
• Double Bearing arm for easy operation
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
LMS-Z230-T40
LED track stand (T40), Reflected
LED Gooseneck, transmitted LED
Microscope, Stereo Zoom, LMS-Z200
Series, trinocular observation head,
45°, 0.70X ~ 4.5X zoom.
LMS-Z230-B200
LMS-Z230 Stereo Zoom Body, BS200
Boom Stand, AMPS-ILED-30 LED
Gooseneck, 0.5x c-mount.
LAXCO LMS-Z200PRO SERIES STEREO ZOOM MICROSCOPE
Stereo microscopes ideal for manufacturing, assembly,
inspection, and quality control when exceptional image quality
 & comfortable operation are a necessity
Advanced (LMS-Z220P-T40)
Unique Features
• Binocular
• Diopter adjustment
•  Greenough optical design
• 110mm working distance
• 10X WF eyepieces
• Zoom ratio 1 : 6.7
•  0.67X - 4.5X objective
• Membrane switch controls
• Large Low Profile Lighted base
• Dual GooseNeck LED
• Super Low Profile Transmitted Light
Precise · Practical · Compact
The LMS-Z200Pro series
features the Greenough
optical system which provides
high resolution optics at an
economical price. The newly
designed optical path with
integrated click stop function,
allows for reproducible
precision for life science
research, education and
industrial applications.
Ergonomic Design
The ergonomic design of the LMS-
Z200Pro series relieves the
fatigue of long time use.
Click stop function
Zoom knob features click stop option
that allows user to easily reproduce
magnification setting with precision
Depth of field and flatness
Greenough optical system with
convergence angle of 10 degrees
paired with wide field plan eyepieces
provide excellent image flatness and
depth of field.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
LMS-Z220-T40 MS-Z220 Stereo Binoc Zoom Body,
T40 Stand, Eyepiece Reticule, Stage
Micrometer, 0.5x AUX Lens
LAXCO LMS-Z200PRO SERIES STEREO ZOOM MICROSCOPE
Advanced (LMS-Z230P-T40)
Unique Features
• Trinocular
• Diopter adjustment
• Greenough optical design
• Interpupillary adjustment (52mm -
76mm)
• 110mm working distance
• 10X WF eyepieces
• Zoom ratio 1 : 6.7
•  0.67X - 4.5X objective
• Membrane switch controls
• Large Low Profile Lighted base
• Dual GooseNeck LED
• Super Low Profile Transmitted Light
Advanced (LMS-Z230P-B200)
LAXCO LMS-Z200PRO SERIES STEREO ZOOM MICROSCOPE
Unique Features
• Trinocular
• Diopter adjustment
•  Interpupillary adjustment (52mm - 76mm)
• Greenough optical design
• 100mm working distance
• 10X WF eyepieces
• Zoom ratio 1 : 6.4
•  0.7X - 4.5X objective
• Double Bearing arm for easy operation
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
LMS-Z230P-T40
LED track stand (T40), Reflected LED
Gooseneck, transmitted LED Micro-
scope, Stereo Zoom, LMS-Z200P Se-
ries, Trinocular, 45°, 0.67X-4.5X zoom,
working distance 110mm, Interpupil-
ary adjustment range 52mm-76mm,
click-stop,
LMS-Z230P-B200
LMS-Z230P Stereo Zoom Body,
BS200 Boom Stand, AMPS-ILED-30
LED Gooseneck, 0.5x c-mount
LAXCO LMS-Z300 SERIES STEREO ZOOM MICROSCOPE
Indispensable testing tool for surface detection of PCB, SMT,
semiconductor chip, metal materials and precision components
Research (LMS-Z303)
Unique Features
• Binocular
• Research grade stereo microscope with        Gali-
lean optical system.
• Large zoom ratio (10:1) with 0.8X - 8X objective
• Unrivaled optical performance with infinity paral-
lel optical system.
• 100mm working distance.
• Ergonomic Design.
• Provides high-resolution, excellent  contrast, and
dynamic three dimensional image.
• LED illumination with ultra-thin LED illumination
for both incident and transmitted light (6000
hours life expectancy)
LAXCO LMS-Z400 SERIES STEREO ZOOM MICROSCOPE
High end research stereo designed for the hightest quality image allowing
detection of even minute defects.
Galilean optical system
Galilean optical design produces flat, crisp
images to meet the demands of optical
quality producing reproducible precision.
Forearm support
Compact, low-profile pad to support
forearms reducing arm and shoulder fatigue
from long-time operation.
Ergonomic Design
The LMS-Z400 is equipped with high
eye-point wide field eyepieces providlng  a
high resolution image; Coaxial coarse and
fine focus mechanism for fast
and precise operation; and tilting viewing
head from 5 to 45 degrees which can be
adjusted to a comfortable height for
multiple users
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
LMS-Z303 LMS-Z300 Series Stereo Microscope,
10:1 zoom, Binocular head, LED
Stand, Reflected Transmitted Illumi-
nation
Research (LMS-Z400-BL4)
Unique Features
• Trinocular
•  Diopter adjustment
•  100mm working distance
•  10X/23mm WF eyepieces
•  Zoom ratio 1 : 12.5
•  0.8X - 10X objective
• Infinity System with APO Objective
• Adjustable Angle Mirror for Discopic Lighting
• Trinocular
•  Diopter adjustment
•  100mm working distance
•  10X/23mmWF eyepieces
•  Zoom ratio 1 : 12.5
•  0.8X - 10X objective
• Infinity System with APO Objective
• Adjustable LED color temperature
Research (LMS-Z400-BL10)
Unique Features
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
LMS-Z400-BL4
LMS-Z400 Series Stereo Microscope,
12:5 zoom, 1x APO Objective, Tilting
Trinocular head, Oblique Stand with
base mirror, LED illuminator
LMS-Z400-B10
LMS-Z400TTR-BL10-1 Stereo with
tilt trinocular, 2x nosepiece. 1x & 2x
PlanApo objectives, BL10 Base
LAXCO STEREO ZOOM MICROSCOPE ACCESSORIES
AMPS-BM300AMPS-A10